DEPA OF
ADMINISTRATION
0, o
evelop
= 10/1
10/6

10/7

=
L =
B
|
E
|
E
E
£

10/7
10/14
10/15

10/20

10/21
10/22
10/27
10/28

10/29

Virtual Training Now

Brought to you by the Bureau of Training & Development.

9:00-11:00 AM

9:00-10:30 AM

9:00-11:00 AM

1:00-2:30 PM

9:00-11:00 AM

9:00-11:00 AM

2:00-4:00 PM

9:00-10:30 AM

9:00-10:30 AM

1:00-2:30 PM

1:00-3:00 PM

12:30-2:00 PM

DOC: Cornerstone
DOT: LearnCenter

October classes are here! these sessions take place online.

Project Management in Action
Plain Language

Engaging in Effective Conversations about Race,
Inclusion & Diversity for Supervisors

Team Dynamics
Surviving Change
Communication & Emotional Intelligence

Engaging in Effective Conversations about Race,
Inclusion & Diversity for Supervisors

Workplace Memory Skills

Managing Stress & Building Resilience

Giving & Receiving Feedback for Non-Managers
Project Management in Action

Fostering Accountability

Recordings of previous virtual sessions are available in your LMS.

Sign me Up! Register in your agency’s LMS.
DCF: Learn@DCF
DWD: Cornerstone

ETF: LaDR
All Other Agencies: ELM

Bureau of Training & Development - Trainer Spotlight

Meet Jan Szmanda, Trainer

« Training sessions this month: Communication & Emotional
Intelligence, Workplace Memory Skills, Managing Stress & Building
Resilience, Giving & Receiving Feedback for Non-Managers

W « Hobbies: board games, exercise, ultimate Frisbee, quarantine puzzles



