

Virtual Training Now

Brought to you by the Bureau of Training & Development.

October classes are here! These sessions take place online.

	10/1	9:00-11:00 AM		P
	10/6	9:00-10:30 AM		Р
	10/7	9:00-11:00 AM		E
				h
	10/7	1:00-2:30 PM		Т
	10/14	9:00-11:00 AM		S
	10/15	9:00-11:00 AM		C
	10/20	2:00-4:00 PM		E
				h
	10/21	9:00-10:30 AM		٧
	10/22	9:00-10:30 AM		Ν
	10/27	1:00-2:30 PM		G
	10/28	1:00-3:00 PM		P
	10/29	12:30-2:00 PM		F

Project Management in Action

Plain Language

Engaging in Effective Conversations about Race,

nclusion & Diversity for Supervisors

Team Dynamics

Surviving Change

Communication & Emotional Intelligence

Engaging in Effective Conversations about Race,

nclusion & Diversity for Supervisors

Workplace Memory Skills

Managing Stress & Building Resilience

Giving & Receiving Feedback for Non-Managers

Project Management in Action

Fostering Accountability

Recordings of previous virtual sessions are available in your LMS.

Sign me up! Register in your agency's LMS.

DOC: Cornerstone DCF: Learn@DCF ETF: LaDR

DOT: LearnCenter DWD: Cornerstone All Other Agencies: ELM

Bureau of Training & Development - Trainer Spotlight



Meet Jan Szmanda, Trainer

- Training sessions this month: Communication & Emotional Intelligence, Workplace Memory Skills, Managing Stress & Building Resilience, Giving & Receiving Feedback for Non-Managers
- Hobbies: board games, exercise, ultimate Frisbee, quarantine puzzles